
BGS Winter Meetings 
 

Year Subject Location 

1970 
 
1971 
1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
 
1976 
1977 
1978 
1979 
1980 
 
1981 
1982 
 
1983 
 
1984 
 
1985 
1986 
1987 
1988 
1989 
 
1990 
 
1991 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1995 
1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
 
2000 
2001 
 
2002 
 
2003 
 
2005 
 
 
2006 
 
2008 

The Making and Feeding of Silage 
 
Summer Milk Production 
The Intensification of Lowland Sheep Production 
Grassland Intensification 
Winter Feeding for Beef Production 
The Potential of Grassland and Forage Production 
for Ruminants in Britain 
Forage Crops – a Complement to Grassland? 
The Challenge of the Future 
Grazing Sward Production and Livestock Output 
Water Control and Grassland Productivity 
Supplementation and Effective Use of Grassland for 
Dairying 
Legumes and Fertilisers in Grassland Systems 
Contribution of Grass to Profitable Milk Production – 
Report of the Rex Paterson Memorial Trust 
Money From Grass ’83 – Climax Meeting of the 
National Campaign 
Adjusting to CAP Pressures: the Opportunities for 
Grass 
Grassland Manuring 
Grassland Planning 
Grassland for the ‘90s 
Grassland Options for the Future 
Environmentally Responsible Grassland 
Management 
Management Issues for the Grassland Farmer in the 
‘90s 
Grass on the Move 
Forward with Grass into Europe 
The Place for Grass in Land Use Systems 
Quality Milk and Meat for Grassland Systems 
Grassland into the 21st  Century 
Grass and Forage for High Genetic Merit Cattle 
Grass is Greener? 
Keeping the Balance 
Accounting for Nutrients - a challenge for grassland 
farmers in the twenty-first century 
Beef from Grass and Forage 
The Right Mix, Blending Science and Practice in 
Dairying 
Profitable Grass and Forage: Meeting the needs of 
the farmer and society 
Success and Succession: Responding to Today’s 
Pressures 
Making Grass Pay; Profit from grassland production; 
Profit from the grassland environment 
 
Forage Management for Profit and the Environment 
 
Beating Fertiliser Price Rises 

Royal Commonwealth 
Society Assembly Hall 
 
 
 
 
Zoological Society 
Meeting Rooms 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
South Bank Complex, 
London 
Zoological Society 
Meeting Rooms 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Harrogate 
Great Malvern 
Great Malvern 
Peebles, Scotland 
Great Malvern 
 
Tillington Hall, Stafford 
Great Malvern 
 
Tillington Hall Hotel, 
Stafford 
Holiday Inn, Bristol 
 
Roadshow: Taunton, 
Antrim, Aberystwyth, 
Dumfries 
South of England Centre, 
Ardingley, West Sussex 
Harper Adams, 



 
 
2017 
 
2019 
 

 
 
Closing the Circle: Integrating trace element supply 
in soils, plants and animals 
Improving grassland performance: managing soil 
structure and organic matter 

Shropshire & The Royal 
Oak, Monmouth 
Abbey Hotel, Malvern 
 
Arden Hotel & Leisure 
Club, Solihull 

 


