## **BGS Winter Meetings**

Year	Subject	Location
1970	The Making and Feeding of Silage	Royal Commonwealth
1070	The Making and Fooding of Gliago	Society Assembly Hall
1971	Summer Milk Production	Coolety / tocombly mail
1972	The Intensification of Lowland Sheep Production	
1973	Grassland Intensification	
1974	Winter Feeding for Beef Production	
1975	The Potential of Grassland and Forage Production	Zoological Society
1373	for Ruminants in Britain	Meeting Rooms
1976	Forage Crops – a Complement to Grassland?	Weeting Rooms
1977	The Challenge of the Future	
1978	Grazing Sward Production and Livestock Output	
1979	Water Control and Grassland Productivity	
1980	Supplementation and Effective Use of Grassland for	
1300	Dairying	
1981	Legumes and Fertilisers in Grassland Systems	
1981	Contribution of Grass to Profitable Milk Production –	
1902	Report of the Rex Paterson Memorial Trust	
1983	Money From Grass '83 – Climax Meeting of the	South Bank Complex,
1903	National Campaign	London
1984	Adjusting to CAP Pressures: the Opportunities for	Zoological Society
1904	Grass	
1985		Meeting Rooms
1986	Grassland Manuring	
	Grassland Planning Grassland for the '90s	
1987		
1988	Grassland Options for the Future	
1989	Environmentally Responsible Grassland	
1000	Management  Management leaves for the Crassland Former in the	
1990	Management Issues for the Grassland Farmer in the '90s	
1991	Grass on the Move	
1991	Forward with Grass into Europe	
1992	The Place for Grass in Land Use Systems	
1993		
	Quality Milk and Meat for Grassland Systems	Harragata
1995	Grassland into the 21 <sup>st</sup> Century Grass and Forage for High Genetic Merit Cattle	Harrogate Great Malvern
1996 1997	Grass is Greener?	Great Malvern
1997	Keeping the Balance	Peebles, Scotland
1998		Great Malvern
ששפו	Accounting for Nutrients - a challenge for grassland farmers in the twenty-first century	Oreat ividiveiri
2000	Beef from Grass and Forage	Tillington Hall, Stafford
2000	The Right Mix, Blending Science and Practice in	Great Malvern
2001	Dairying	Oreat Marvelli
2002	, ,	Tillington Holl Hotel
2002	Profitable Grass and Forage: Meeting the needs of	Tillington Hall Hotel, Stafford
2002	the farmer and society	
2003	Success and Succession: Responding to Today's	Holiday Inn, Bristol
2005	Pressures  Making Grace Pay: Profit from graceland production:	Poodshow: Tourton
2005	Making Grass Pay; Profit from grassland production;	Roadshow: Taunton,
	Profit from the grassland environment	Antrim, Aberystwyth,
2000	Forego Managament for Drafit and the Facility	Dumfries
2006	Forage Management for Profit and the Environment	South of England Centre,
2000	Posting Fautilians Price Disco	Ardingley, West Sussex
2008	Beating Fertiliser Price Rises	Harper Adams,

2017	Closing the Circle: Integrating trace element supply in soils, plants and animals	Shropshire & The Royal Oak, Monmouth Abbey Hotel, Malvern
2019	Improving grassland performance: managing soil structure and organic matter	Arden Hotel & Leisure Club, Solihull